\$40.00 2466208

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/31/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Audits & Surveys Worldwide, Inc.		10/31/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ASW DELAWARE LLC
Street Address:	1201 North Orange St.
Internal Address:	Suite 781
City:	Wilmington
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19801
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2466208	MSHOP+

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)701-7711

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3127017237

Email: cdore@mayerbrownrowe.com

Correspondent Name: Christopher Dore
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2828

Address Line 2: Mayer, Brown, Rowe & Maw LLP Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60690-2828

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher Dore
Signature:	/Christopher Dore/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003570 FRAME: 0950

900080506 REEL: (

Date:	06/28/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=ASW#page1.tif source=ASW#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003570 FRAME: 0951

NU. 904/ 1, 4
State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:06 NA 10/31/2003 PILED 10:02 NM 10/31/2003 SRV 030699955 - 3719876 FILE

Certificate of Merger Mergleg Andits & Serveys Worldwide, Inc. otal ben ditw ASW Dolaware LLC .

(parament to Section 18-209 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware and Section 264 of the Delaware General Corporation Law)

ASW Delaware LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, does hereby certify:

PIRST:

The names and states of dominile of each of the constituent emities to the marger are Audits & Surveys Worldwide, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("ASW") and ASW Delevate LLC, a Delevate limited liability company (the "Company").

SECOND:

A Plan and Agreement of Meeger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and ecknowledged by each of ASW and the Company.

THIRD:

The name of the surviving domestic limited liability company is ASW

Delaware LLC, a Delaware Hunted liability company.

FOURTH:

The marker shall be effective at 10:05 a.m. Rastons Standard Time on

October 31, 2003.

FIFTH:

The Plan and Agreement of Morger is on file at the principal place of business of the Company, which is the surviving demestic limited liability

company, at the following address:

1201 North Orange Street

Strife 781

Wilmington, DE 19801

STATE:

A copy of the Plan and Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the Company on request and at no cost to any member of the Company or to

any shareholder of ASW.

[signatures follow on next page]

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003570 FRAME: 0952

IN WITNESS WHIREOF, ASW Delawers LLC has comped this confidents to be algority by its antisotized officer this 31^6 day of October, 2003.

ASW DELAWARE LLC a Delivery limited lightly company

Dy: American Powler

in: Secretar

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003570 FRAME: 0953